| abedq

uie|spuniy SO 4 66 ev 8200 9'/6:02¥i  L'TLBSEL yeg '‘MmolD (3214 9

urRIspuniy SHIO El 66 g8 €PLilZioo Vg0l L2lesel BLIOJOIA 'UBWIIIAA 19¥% S

uslepuniy SHI9 E] 66 ¥e  £'85.02°00 Loyl L2hesel KsupAg ‘aseln j¢14 14

uietapuniy SO El 66 ZE  9€eb0200 ¥'956L.#L  LCLBSEL yeleg wLWwIinQ 1514 €

uia|epuniy SHID 4 66 62 992.02:00 vecelLyl  L2L6SEl B3IpUY ‘BAOPIOD [4°i4 z

ulelapuniy SHID E| 66 L T'8L6}00 oLegLibt L2LeSEL ESSIIE|D 'DISMONOUSIM 99v 1

0G| ‘81008 wWes|

NIZTIANNIN ‘SWeN wesl

3|liMueary El 66 0e {'eeiocioo Zsvelibl L216S€) Iweg ‘lleqdwed 544 L

ClINEY] E| 66 /Z 1'10:0200 g'elielivl  LCL6SEL BION ‘130N ] PA44 9

alliAkpeqr] E] 66 9Z 6'00:02'00 LEL6Lyl  LTVESEL X3y '19SnoH 5154 S

aljiAdueqI] 4 66 ¥Z 0656100 L6l 22L6SEL EIN ‘pneyeg LEV 14

alnLeg 4 66 € £'8r61:00 LLoeL:ivl LThies el euusr 'sanPyo0 344 €

aljinipean E| 66 9L  t'11:6100 Zveeliyl  L2LeSEL yeses 'uuid 444 4

ajiniuaqr] E] 66 ¢ 6'velll00 L'Lp9LipL L2hesel ess|[ap\ ‘yosisueny ovy l

16 ‘100G wWes|

JTNAALY3ET ‘SWleN wea)

Ned pueybiy E] 66 ¢S 865200 9ZLeeyL  LClesel BOISSS '19X0ag (984 A

sied puelybiH El 66 Sy 6'8¥'Lz00 Loyl Lehiesel uebio ‘sileN (Y44 9

sied pueubiy El 66 6L €'G2:64:00 L'geglivl  LTLBSEL ulgoy '|eels| 9l g

yed puelybiH E| 66 5L 8'60:6+:00 g'¢cziglivl L2LeS el [2yoey ‘siamod ra4 14

yed puejybiH El 66 €l €806100 V'izekiyl  LTL6Sel luiep 'suid f444 €

sed puelybiy El 66 ZL  090'61:00 g'gL:gLyl  L2LeSEl ukpiey ‘1epemL vey Z

sed pueybiH E| 66 8 p0e8lioo ceviiiikl  LZ1L6S€EL aNoleyD 'JIOMEN (744 l

/9 21008 Wes |

MYvYd NV IHOIH ‘BWeN wesy

UOSUBAR)S ™ allysujodur B E] 66 2Z 0TvelLoo 8'vS8Liyl  LTLBGEL uaineT ‘jeddy A4 .
UOSUBAR)S ™ 211Ysufooul SHID E| 66 8L 9616100 vzesLvl L2hesel |lepusy ‘spaqoy 414 9
UOSUBAR]S ™ aJ1ysujooul SHID El 66 ¥l /806100 g'iggLiblt  L2LeSEl eays ‘Aquy [4414 S
UoSUSAS}S ~RJIYsSUIooUI SO El 66 oL 9158100 eoLgLyl L2165 el ejaluqes ‘ofaiber (3494 14
UOSUBAB}S ™ au1ysujoour SHIO 4 66 6 1'0¥:8L:00 G'es:iLLivL  L2Les el aljeleN ‘osueds esy €
UOSUBARIS ™ BJIysujooul SHID El 66 9 £0s:.100 Pe0LbiyL  L'CLBSEL eojssar ‘ddiiyd osy 4
UOSUaAR}S T BJIYSUIOoUI SO 4 66 L 960100 g'gLalyl  LCliesEel ajjeges) ‘oaneds (944 A
Op ‘91008 wes]

NOSNIAILS JHIHSNTOONIT ‘BWeN wea]

1salio4 e SHID E] 66 6Z 800:0c:00 9'cLBLPl  L'2L6GEL 8lI|BD "PIwiyss 1434 .

183404 axe sSuID E] 66 12 8'0¥6i-00 oesglibl  LC)6SEl Aes|ey 1PIWUCS 1914 9

Jsaio4 avet SUID 4 66 Ll 8206400 gcgigliyl LZTLBSEL Asupnod IpIwyos o4 S

1salo4 ajen SO 4 66 AR A YA T cyellyl  LTLBSEL BUILWT 'WNGIN [4%4 14

158104 34E7 sHIO E] 66 S S¥.LL00 €00 LLiPL L'2LBSEL pa:g 'Apoyd acy €

158104 axeT] SHIO E] 66 ¥ g'6eLlL:00 €269kl LTh6S€El aney 'uopuo) -t 4 4

1sai0d axen sHID 4 66 € 2'8e:/l:00 01§59t L2LBSEL usiner ‘senbiues oey 1

0f '2J008 Wwes ]

183404 3xv1 ‘sweN weat

SIH9 ‘UoISIAIQ

sweN wes| UoSING  Jepusg 8By suey  pasdeg uno UEIS Uno sweN #4q4d uoisod




Z abey

NYOIANYM
:p2109s 3G 0} sJaysiuy ybnoua aaey jou pip swea) Buimoyjoy oy

\ \ - /IVIANNOY  eee 8
- NOLN3g-Z NOIZ Lz )

\w “ \ L AR / NIYHVM I3INYND 261 9
NIZI3ANNW 05k S

. FTUAALYIGIT 16 ¥

MUVd ANVIHOIH 29 €

NOSNIAILS FHIHSNTOONIT ot z

1S3HO4 INVT 0e L

SWEeN Wes}] 8i005 30eld

SO Eo_w_>_0

§2100G Wea] Jo poday Alewwng

ayeq punoy 4 66 S L'PEET00 §LPTZTYL  LTLBGEL UAleA3 'saliol  Llv 9
aeT punoy 4 66 €5 §'62:€2:00 £TYZT vl LZLBSEL BIpUOlY ‘ZBIBAY  Ol¥ g
ayet punoy d 66 05 9'/¥:22:00 $00:2Z¥L  LTL6GEL Xaly ‘NewAzimepy  vib 14
axeT punoy 4 66 6V  ¥'.£22:00 Z0S Iyl LTLEGEL 3l[BYOIN ‘05BN 08t e
axeT punoy 4 66 Zv  G'6E£112:00 €250k LTLBGEL BOISSO 'BUND €% z
aeq punoy 4 66 68 ©2Z12:00 9'6e0TvL  LZLBSEL wap 'suinby  zip L

[ 54 ”w._oow weaj

IV ANNOY ‘BWeN Wes |

uojusg-z uoiz sHI9 4 66 [ AR 7] G'GZET YL LTL6SEl elfeys ‘peisbzyy  96¥ L
uojusg-Z uoiz Sh) 4 66 LG 8252200 96027k LTL6GEL loike] 'seaN g6 9
uojuag-Z uoiz SH9 4 66 8y  0°6£2Z00 8Tyl LTLBGEL BINF ‘SUBYY  L6Y G
uoyuag-z~uoiz SHID 4 86 Ly £'62:22:00 VZ¥ilgyl  LTL6G€L  ®uyenboer ‘pnooueleg  peY 4
uojuag-z-uoiz sHID 4 66 vy 2'S¥1L200 ¥'85:0C¥L  LTLBSEL ukiey ‘'oBaiqy  06% €
uojuag-z-uoiz s E| 66 Ly €0£12:00 Lepiogivl  LTLBSEL UAj@oor 'sefeleg  €6F z
uojueg-z~ uoiz SHI9 4 66 L& €£/£02:00 L0S:6LbL L TLBSEL Asule 'sieag L0G L
[N ¥4 NO._oom wesa]

NOLN3Ig-Z NOIZ 'sWeN wes|

USLIBAA@BUIND SHI9 4 66 ov  L'€2:12:00 6'6e0Z:¥L  LTL6GEL Wiegez|3 'sepunay LoV L
UBLIBAA - @BWIND s 4 66 L& 8'60'LZ00 9'gLozvL  LZLESEL BULRD 'SHUPUSH  [OY 9
uslBAN SBUIND SHID 4 66 98  9'S0'LZ:00 v'8L0Z¥L  L2L6GEL aujlenber 'elipegog ¥0¥ g
usliep\”B8UINY SHIO 4 66 Ge  L'€0'42:00 6'SL0Z:YL  LTLEGEL Aolysy Hunyoey  eOv 14
usLBA T e3UINY spio 4 66 €€ 6'16:02:00 L¥0:0Z¥L  LTLEGEL ussusf ‘pleussg  zZov €
usLIep T BBWNG s 4 66 8¢  L'€1:02:00 S'9Z6LYL  LTLBGEL eOISSSr 'BWRLSQ S0P z
usLieAA~@BUIND SHI9 4 66 0Z 0826400 govi8LyL  LTLBGEL Anwg ‘uger  80¥ |
25t _mhoow wea]

NIHHVAM IINYNG 'WeN wes]

uisjepuniy sHI9 4 66 oy  1'€0:22:00 goLigyl  LTLBGEL Agav 'uR1  gop L
SWweN weay Jepusg @by uey pesdeig ungo ysiui4 UEIS UND) sweN #dqg uosod




Bib Name

449 Sparreo Isabelle
440 Manetsch Melissa
430 Garriques Lauren
428 Condon Katie
426 Chody Brett

450 Philipp Jessica
432 Milburn Emma
420 Nawor Charlotte
453 Sparreo Natalie
451 Jagielo Gabriela
435 Schmidt Courtney
424 Twadell Kaitlyn
422 Pine Marni

452 Kirby Shea

423 Powers Rachel
443 Pirih Sarah

466 Wienckowski Clarissa
454 Roberts Kendall
416 Israel Robin

408 Jahn Emily

436 Schmidt Kelsey
457 Appell Lauren
441 Ocheltree Jenna
437 Bertaud Mia

434 Schmidt Callie
439 Houser Alex

447 Tucker Nora

405 DePalma Jessica
462 Cordova Andrea
448 Campbell Sami
501 Sears Lainey

464 Ouimet Sarah
402 Bernard Jensen
463 Grace Sydney
409 Kachurik Ashley
404 Bobadilla Jaqueline
407 Hendriks Carina
467 Willman Victoria
472 Aguirre Yeni

401 Abundes Elizabeth
493 Barajas Jocelyn
473 Cuna Jessica

461 Clow Beth

490 Abrego Karyn

Time
00:17:05.6
00:17:34.9
00:17:38.2
00:17:39.5
00:17:47.5
00:17:50.7
00:18:21.4
00:18:30.4
00:18:40.7
00:18:57.6
00:19:02.8
00:19:06.0
00:19:08.3
00:19:08.7
00:19:09.8
00:19:11.4
00:19:18.2
00:19:19.6
00:19:25.3
00:19:28.0
00:19:40.8
00:19:42.0
00:19:48.3
00:19:59.0
00:20:00.8
00:20:00.9
00:20:01.1
00:20:13.7
00:20:26.6
00:20:32.4
00:20:37.3
00:20:43.6
00:20:51.9
00:20:58.3
00:21:03.1
00:21:05.6
00:21:05.8
00:21:14.3
00:21:22.8
00:21:23.1
00:21:30.3
00:21:39.5
00:21:44.8
00:21:45.7

Score Team
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Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Libertyville

Lake Forest

Lake Forest

Lake Forest
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Lake Forest

Highland Park
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Lake Forest

Highland Park

Highland Park
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Highland Park
Libertyville

Mundelein
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Highland Park
Gurnee_Warren

Lake Forest
Lincolnshire_Stevenson
Libertyville

Libertyville

Lake Forest

Libertyville

Libertyville
Gurnee_Warren
Mundelein

Libertyville
Zion_Z-Benton
Mundelein
Gurnee_Warren
Mundelein
Gurnee_Warren
Gurnee_Warren
Gurnee_Warren
Mundelein

Round Lake
Gurnee_Warren
Zion_Z-Benton

Round Lake
Mundelein
Zion_Z-Benton



421 Nelis Morgan

484 Luu Michelle ~

468 Grein Abby ~

494 Betancourt Jacqueline ~
491 Athans Julia —

480 Guerrero Michelle =
489 Galan Yolanda~
487 Jones Tyanna —
474 Wawrzyniak Alex =
498 Neas Taylor -~

413 Becker Jessica ~—
476 Alvarez Alondra—~
477 Torres Evelyn—
496 Fitzgerald Shayla —

00:21:48.9
00:21:52.6
00:22:03.7
00:22:29.3
00:22:35.0
00:22:37.4
00:22:43.6
00:22:44.2
00:22:47.6
00:22:52.8
00:22:59.8
00:23:29.5
00:23:34.7
00:24:12.7

45

46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

Highland Park
Waukegan
Mundelein
Zion_Z-Benton
Zion_Z-Benton
Round Lake
Waukegan
Waukegan
Round Lake
Zion_Z-Benton
Highland Park
Round Lake
Round Lake
Zion_Z-Benton



